
Women's Pole Vault Final

 Place Athlete Name Yr Affiliation Mark    
 1 Jenn Suhr  USA 4.61m 15-1 ½   
 2 Janice Keppler  USA 4.05m 13-3 ½   
 NH Melinda Owen  USA     
 NH Mary Saxer  USA     

Field Series
 Place Athlete Name 4.05m

13-3 ½
4.25m

13-11 ¼
4.45m
14-7 ¼

4.55m
14-11

4.61m
15-1 ½

4.65m
15-3

4.75m
15-7

4.84m
15-10 ½

            

 1 Jenn Suhr
USA PASS PASS XO PASS O PASS PASS XXX             

 2 Janice Keppler
USA O XXX                   

 NH Melinda Owen
USA PASS XXX                   

 NH Mary Saxer
USA PASS XXX                   

New Balance Indoor Grand Prix Reggie Lewis Center - Boston, MA February 5, 2011

<- Back to Day 1 Results Start List

Event Records
 Record Tag Mark  Athlete Affiliation Date 
World W 5.00m 16-4 ¾ Yelena Isinbayeva RUS February 15 2009 
American A 4.83m 15-10 Jenn Suhr adidas March 1 2009 
Meet M 4.82m 15-9 ¾ Jenn Stuczynski USA 2009 

Progressions: 4.05, 4.25, 4.35, 4.45, 4.55, 4.65, 4.75, 4.84

Flash Results, Inc.
Results are the property of Flash Results, Inc and can not be reproduced in any way without the express written consent of Flash Results, Inc. Copyright © 2010 Flash Results, Inc.


