<- Back to Day 1 Results

Start List

Women's Pole Vault Final

Event Records

Record	Tag	Mark		Athlete	Affiliation	Date
World	W	5.00m	16-4 ¾	Yelena Isinbayeva	RUS	February 15 2009
American	A	4.83m	15-10	Jenn Suhr	adidas	March 1 2009
Meet	M	4.82m	15-9 ¾	Jenn Stuczynski	USA	2009

Progressions: 4.05, 4.25, 4.35, 4.45, 4.55, 4.65, 4.75, 4.84

Place	Athlete Name	Yr	Affiliation	Mark	
1	Jenn Suhr		USA	4.61m	15-1 ½
2	Janice Keppler		USA	4.05m	13-3 ½
NH	Melinda Owen		USA		
NH	Mary Saxer		USA		

Field Series

Place	Athlete Name	4.05m 13-3 ½	4.25m 13-11 ¼	4.45m 14-7 ¼	4.55m 14-11	4.61m 15-1 ½	4.65m 15-3	4.75m 15-7	4.84m 15-10 ½
1	Jenn Suhr USA	PASS	PASS	XO	PASS	О	PASS	PASS	XXX
2	Janice Keppler USA	О	XXX						
NH	Melinda Owen USA	PASS	XXX						
NH	Mary Saxer USA	PASS	XXX						

Flash Results, Inc.

Results are the property of Flash Results, Inc and can not be reproduced in any way without the express written consent of Flash Results, Inc. Copyright © 2010 Flash Results, Inc.